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2023 revenues EURm

Food 554

Pharma 160

Group 714

2023 EBITDA EURm

Food 52

Pharma 39

Group 92



in 





(in EURm) 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 1Q 24

Value adjustments

Severance 
payments

Other

Total net one-off 
items
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+421,9%

+75,5%

+62,9%
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PODR CROBEX CROBEX10

28,0%

33,9%

93,7%
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17,58%

13,65%
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1-3 2023 1-3 2024

Net cash flow from operating activities as % of sales
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http://www.podravka.hr/
mailto:ir@podravka.hr
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